Ohkolan Kevatajot 24.04.2015

Sponsorit: GMN-equipment, Teemer kenneltarvike

TULOKSET

© Lansi-Suomen Valjakkourheilijat
Kilpailun sarjat: DR8; DS1; DS1J; DR4; DCM; DCW; DS2; DBM/W; DSH1-2; DCWJ; DCH
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4.1 km

2 Alpua Heikki

1 Kallio Joonas

3 Rasanen Minna

4

5 Immonen Kai

7 Kiiski Petri

6 Viitahalme Maria
9 Viitahalme Marko
8 Husso Markku

12 Kayhty Kirsi

20 Laitinen Satu

17 Forsblom Lars

16 Vehkoja Camilla
11 Lipponen Sanna
18 Laaksonen Matti
15 Koski Juha

14 Rastas Ari

19 Koylinen-Tiensuu Jenni
10 Lindberg Katja

13 Kaikkonen Mira

4.1 km

22 Halme Jade

25 Lappi Henna

24 Mansikkaniemi Jere
23 Lipponen Jonna

4.1 km

30 Blirkland Erkki
28 Halme Ville

29 Reppo Lauri

34 Karjala Aarne
32 Rantanen Tanja
33 Asula Tero

L-SvVU
L-SvVU
L-SvVU

KVKS
KVKS
KVKS
KVKS
L-SVU
KVKS
SDY
KVKS
Pova
TPH
KKH
KVKS
HSKH
OKK
CE
K-SPKY

L-SVU
HKK
L-SVU
TPH

L-SVU
L-SVU
Baltosport
SHS

SHS

L-SVU

8:05.4
9:24.6
10:38.8

7:45.7
7:54.3
8:07.5
8:29.3
8:34.9
8:45.8
8:58.0
8:59.3
9:05.4
9:11.7
9:13.0
9:32.1
9:56.7
10:00.6
10:49.5

9:21.4

10:03.3
13:05.0
14:02.0

7:42.8
7:44.3
7:59.7
8:26.1
8:31.5
8:36.0

30.408
26.142
23.106

31.694
31.120
30.277
28.981
28.666
28.072
27.435
27.369
27.063
26.754
26.691
25.800
24.736
24.575
22.725
N/A

26.291
24.465
18.803
17.530

31.893
31.790
30.769
29.164
28.856
28.605

1:19.2
2:33.4

8.6
21.8
43.6
49.2
1:00.1
1:12.3
1:13.6
1:19.7
1:26.0
1:27.3
1:46.4
2:11.0
2:14.9
3:03.8

41.9
3:43.6
4:40.6

1.5

16.9
43.3
48.7
53.2
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7. 31
8. 38
9. 36
10. 41
11. 40
12. 35
13. 43
14. 39
15. 42
DNS 37
DCM 4.1 km
1. 47
2. 48
3. 49
4. 46
5. 50
DCW 4.1 km
1 52
2 54
3. 53
DNS 55
DS2 4.1km
1. 65
2. 60
3. 59
4. 58
5. 61
6. 64
7. 63
8. 66
9. 67
10. 62
11. 69
12. 68
DBM/\4.1 km
1. 73
2. 74
DSH1-:4.1 km
1. 85
2. 86
3. 87

Tolvi Anttoni

Mansikkaniemi Tapio

Valkeavirta Teemu
Parikka Kirsti
Leppdnen Riikka
Pylvandinen Jyri
Heikkinen Elina
Mustonen Mia

Qvarnstrém Maggie

Hanninen Marko

Tiainen Toni
Laaksonen Matti
Amur Jorma
Harkonen Janne
Koivunen Petri

Kaipiainen Hanna
Loveson Lotta
Kalvinmaki Teija
Ruottu Hinni

Pitkanen Jaakko
Halme Kati
Liimatainen Heidi
Pylvandinen Jyri
Ilhalainen Satu
Makimaa Anne
Puustinen Kirsi
Parikka lita

Mansikkaniemi Lauri

Hamari Mika
Lindberg Katja
Molander Kati

Lipponen Juha
lire Laura

Viitahalme Maria
Mykkanen Jarkko
Vertanen Erja

L-SvVU
L-SvVU
KVKS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

SDY

KKH
KVKS
AVEK
TVA Pori

KVKS
Lahti
SDY

HSKH

L-SvVU
L-SvVU
SDY
SHS
SHS
KVKS
SHS
SHS
L-SvVU
CE

CE
SHS

TPH
TPH

KVKS
HKK
SHS

9:19.4
9:24.4
9:25.7
9:25.8
9:45.7
10:34.8
10:57.5
11:49.7
16:19.6

12:38.2
13:17.0
14:12.0
15:37.4
15:48.3

13:25.1
15:46.7
17:16.0

8:08.4
8:25.3
8:37.6
8:42.5
8:56.3
9:17.7
9:35.6
9:42.4
9:47.8
11:14.1
11:31.3
12:54.5

8:03.3
9:52.4

8:38.2
10:47.0
10:52.7

26.385
26.152
26.092
26.087
25.201
23.251
22.449
20.798
15.067
N/A

19.467
18.519
17.324
15.746
15.565

18.333
15.591
14.247
N/A

30.221
29.210
28.516
28.249
27.522
26.466
25.643
25.343
25.111
21.896
21.351
19.057

30.540
24.916

28.483
22.813
22.614

1:36.6
1:41.6
1:42.9
1:43.0
2:02.9
2:52.0
3:14.7
4:06.9
8:36.8

38.8

1:33.8
2:59.2
3:10.1

2:21.6
3:50.9

16.9
29.2
34.1
47.9
1:09.3
1:27.2
1:34.0
1:39.4
3:05.7
3:22.9
4:46.1

1:49.1

2:08.8
2:14.5
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79 Koylinen-Tiensuu Jenni
78 Tolvi Kari

82 Heikkila Taija
90 Kujanpaa Minna
83 Kivilahti Tarmo
89 Narhi Riikka

81 Jalkanen Soile
77 Valo Petri

80 Rontu Hannele
84 Valo Lasse

88 Kaikkonen Mira

2.4 km

93 Halme Jade

94 Bergdahl Jenna
95 Lappi Henna

2.4 km

104 Soisalo llja

99 Kaipiainen Hanna
102  Hyvaluoma Jari
107 Kalvinmaki Teija
106  Kokko Paivi

103 Meskanen Maarit
101 Henttonen Petra
100 Parikka Kirsti

105 Hyttinen Mia

108 Liikanen, Krista

OKK
Oitmaki
Halikko
Jokioinen
AVEK
Imatra
SHS
Pertunmaa
SBea
SHS
K-SPKY

L-SVU
Taves
HKK

Helsinki
KVKS
Jokioinen
SDY
HSKH
HSKH
Turku
SHS

VAU

VAU

11:20.8
11:58.7
13:08.4
13:32.8
14:29.2
14:35.6
15:03.2

o O O

8:27.5
8:41.2
9:11.5

7:34.1
7:43.7
9:22.4
9:36.2
9:41.8
9:55.8
10:41.7
10:45.9
10:58.7

21.680
20.537
18.721
18.159
16.981
16.857
16.342
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

17.025
16.577
15.666

19.027
18.633
15.363
14.995
14.850
14.502
13.464
13.377
13.117
N/A

2:42.6
3:20.5
4:30.2
4:54.6
5:51.0
5:57.4
6:25.0

13.7
44.0

9.6

1:48.3
2:02.1
2:07.7
2:21.7
3:07.6
3:11.8
3:24.6
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